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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

на 2018/2019 учебный год 

 
 

 

Наименование 

объединения 

Ф.И.О. 

 п.д.о. 

Каб. Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

Основы 

электроники и 

схемотехники 

Долгих С.О. 32  9.00-11.00 

14.30-16.30 

9.00-11.00 

12.30-14.30 

14.30-16.30 

 

9.00-11.00 

14.30-16.30 

 

9.00-11.00 

12.30-14.30 

14.30-16.30 

 

  

Основы 

электроники и 

роботостроения 

Васянин Е.А. 25  18.00-20.00  18.00-20.00  14.30-16.30 

16.30-19.30 

 

"Юный 

программист" 

Мымрин 

А.В. 

32   16.00-18.00 

18.00-20.00 

  15.00-17.00 

17.00-19.00 

 

 

 


